The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order. 3
C0G (NP0) Dielectric
022620
General Specifications
C0G (NP0) is the most popular formulation of the “temperature-compensating,” EIA Class I ceramic materials.
Modern C0G (NP0) formulations contain neodymium, samarium and other rare earth oxides.
C0G (NP0) ceramics offer one of the most stable capacitor dielectrics available. Capacitance change with

1
How to Order
Part Number Explanation
Commercial Surface Mount Chips
EXAMPLE: 08055A101JAT2A
High Voltage MLC Chips
EXAMPLE: 1808AA271KAT2A
0805
1808 271
101 J*5
A A K A AT 2
A A A**T 2
Size
(L" x W")
0101*
0201
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
1812
1825
2220
2225
AVX
Style
0805
1206
1210
1808
1812
1825
2220
2225
3640
Voltage
4 = 4V
6 = 6.3V
Z = 10V
Y = 16V
3 = 25V
D = 35V
5 = 50V
1 = 100V
2 = 200V
7 = 500V
Voltage
C = 600V/630V
A = 1000V
S = 1500V
G = 2000V
W = 2500V
H = 3000V
J = 4000V
K = 5000V
Capacitance
Code
(2 significant digits
+ no. of zeros)
Examples:
 10 pF = 100
 100 pF = 101
 1,000 pF = 102
 22,000 pF = 223
 220,000 pF = 224
 1 μF = 105
Capacitance
Tolerance
C0G: J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
X7R: K = ±10%

2
How to Order
Part Number Explanation
Capacitor Array
EXAMPLE: W2A43C103MAT2A
Low Inductance Capacitors (LICC)
EXAMPLE: 0612ZD105MAT2A
Interdigitated Capacitors (IDC)
EXAMPLE: W3L16D225MAT3A
Low Inductance Decoupling Capacitor Arrays (LICA)
EXAMPLE: LICA3T183M3FC4AA
W
0612
2 A 4 3
Z D M
W
LICA 3 M 3 4 A AF C102T
3 L 1 6 D M A T225
A T 2
3 A
A105
C M A T 2A103
Style
W = RoHS
L = SnPb
Size
0306
0508
0612
*LD16
*LD17
*LD18
Case
Size
1 = 0405
2 = 0508
3 = 0612
Voltage
Z = 10V
Y = 16V
3 = 25V
5 = 50V
1 = 100V
Voltage
6 = 6.3V
Z = 10V
Y = 16V
3 = 25V
5 = 50V
Dielectric
C = X7R
D = X5R
Capacitance
Code (In pF)
2 Sig. Digits +
Number of Zeros
Capacitance
Tolerance
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
Style
W = RoHS
L = SnPb
Style
&
Size
Voltage
5V = 9
10V = Z
25V = 3
Capacitance
Tolerance
M = ±20%

available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.